
Sullivan County Advisory Contact List 2015-2016 

Full Name 
Last 

Name 
Mailing 
Address Town ST Zip 

Home 
phone 

Alt 
phone e-mail Term 

Jeff Barrette Barrette 14 Bailey Ave Claremont NH 03743 603-542-2234 477-4482 inkfactorynh@gmail.com  2 

Joe Cavalletto Cavalletto 
541 Hurd Pond 
Rd Newport NH 03773 603-863-1846 

603-843-
7846 joercav@yahoo.com  1 

Cindy Gallagher Gallagher 
245 North 
Main St Newport NH 03773 

603 863-2414, 
ext 1428 843-5761 cgallagher@sau43.org  2 

Daphne Klein Klein PO Box 368 Springfield NH 03284 603-763-2616  dklein25@gmail.com 1 

Tanya McIntire McIntire PO Box 85 Grantham NH 03753 603-863-2014   wigwam735@comcast.net  2 

Kate Niboli Niboli 

113 
Schoolhouse 
Rd Newport NH 03773 603-863-5346    kniboli@gmail.com  1 

Shane O'Keefe O'Keefe   Newport NH 03773 603-863-1877 
603-283-
8999 sokeefe@newportnh.net  1 

Lee Oxenham Oxenham 
92 Methodist 
Hill Rd Plainfield NH 03781 603-727-9368   lee.oxenham@leg.state.nh.us  1 

Janyce St Pierre St Pierre 
684 Calavant 
Hill Charlestown NH 03603 603-543-3459   farmcrew@netzero.net  1 

Deborah L. Stevens Stevens PO Box 329  Newport NH 03773 603-863-6343   dstevens@sau43.org  1 

Dave Wood Wood PO Box 1007 Grantham NH 03753 603-865-7473 
203-984-
3042 cadawood@comcast.net  1 

Samantha 
Woodman Woodman 

6 Red Water 
Brook Rd Claremont NH 03743 603-543-3342   aceshorses@comcast.net 1 
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